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PRESSURE WASHERS

Electric Models

Professional Series

FORMULA 100
• 8 metre (26 ft) wire braided high
 pressure hose
• Variable fan nozzle
• Built-in soap-feed system
• Long life Interpump with 
 ceramic plungers

1300 psi 

1.85 GPM

Commercial Series

TURBO21
• 8 metre (26ft) wire-braided high
 pressure hose
• Variable fan nozzle
• Built-in soap feed system
• Bolt on unloader system
• Long life Interpump with ceramic
 plungers
• 1.5hp Induction motor

1000 psi 

2.1 GPM

1000 psi 

2.1 GPM

KC2100EPH
• 1.5hp Baldor motor
• 7 metre (23ft) electrical cord
• 9 metre (30ft) wire-braided high pressure hose
• 91 cm (36”) lance with four quick connect nozzles  
 (00, 150, 250 and soap)
• Integrated soap feed system and adjustable   
 unloader
• Industrial Interpump with ceramic plungers and   
 thermal protection

1000 psi – 2000 psi

2.1 GPM – 3.0 GPM

KC2100EPC 1.5hp Baldor motor

KC3150EPC 3hp Baldor motor

KC3200EPC 5hp Baldor motor

Motor Speed 3400 rpm REVERSIBLE HANDLE

4000R
• 8 metre (26 ft) wire-braided high 
 pressure hose
• High performance Roto-Clean nozzle
• Convenient soap bottle attachment
• Quick connect garden hose coupling
• 1.5hp Induction motor

1000 psi 

2.1 GPM

• 7 metre (23ft) electrical cord
• 9 metre (30ft) wire braided high
 pressure hose
• 91 cm (36”)  lance with four quick 
 connect nozzles (00, 150, 250 and soap)
• Integrated soap feed system and
 adjustable unloader 
• Industrial Interpump with ceramic 
 plungers and thermal protection MODEL COMPARISON CHART

Professional Series

3400 rpm

Model Voltage

Pressure

 (PSI)

Flow

(GP)

KC2100EPH 120 1000 2.1

KC2100EPC 120 1000 2.1

KC3150EPC 240 1500 3.0

KC3200EPC 240 2000 3.0

MODEL COMPARISON CHART

Commercial Series

Model Voltage

Pressure

 (PSI)

Flow

(GP)

4000R 120 1300 1.85

Formula
100

120 1000 2.1

Turbo 21 120 1000 2.1

“Reversible Handle” allows the 

user the option of high cart or 

low cart confi guration by simply 

switching the handles from one 

side to the other.
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PRESSURE WASHERS

Gasoline Models

MODEL COMPARISON CHART

Model

Peak

Pressure 

(PSI)

Flow

(GP) Engine

CG2350T 2000 2.0 Briggs & Stratton

CG2600T 2600 2.0 5.5 hp Honda (GCV)

CG2800R 2800 2.3 6.0 hp Honda (GC)

RT2800 2800 2.3 7.0 hp Kodiak OHV

RT2800P 2800 2.3 7.0 hp Kodiak OHV

RT4000 4000 4.0 15HP KODIAK OHV

Heavy Duty Consumer

2800 psi 

2.3 GPM

2800 psi 

2.3 GPM

RT2800P

• 7.0 hp Kodiak OHV engine
• 9 metre (30ft) wire braided high pressure hose
• 91 cm (36”) lance with four quick connect nozzles (00, 150, 250 and soap)
• Built-in soap injection system
• Thermal protected pump

RT2800

• 7.0 hp Kodiak OHV engine
• 9 metre (30ft) high pressure hose
• 91 cm (36”) Lance / gun assembly 
 with adjustable spray nozzle
• Built-in soap injection system
• Thermal protected pump

2600 psi 

2.0 GPM

CG2600T

• 5.5hp Honda GCV engine
• 9 metre (30ft) high pressure hose with hose reel
• 91 cm (36”) Lance / gun assembly 
 with adjustable spray nozzle
• Built-in soap injection system
• Thermal protected pump

RT4000

• 15hp Kodiak OHV with oil alert
• 15 metre (50ft) wire braided high  
 pressure hose
• 91 cm (36”)  lance with four quick   
 connect nozzles
 (00, 150, 250 and soap)
• Built-in soap injection system
• Thermal protected pump
• Industrial Interpump with ceramic  
 plungers and thermal protection

CG2800R

• 6.0hp Honda GC engine
• 9 metre (30ft) wire braided high pressure hose
• 91 cm (36”) lance with four 
 quick connect nozzles (00, 150, 250 and soap)
• Built-in soap injection system
• Thermal protected pump

CG2350T

• Briggs & Stratton engine
• 9 metre (30ft) high pressure hose
• 91 cm (36”) Lance / gun assembly with   
 adjustable spray nozzle
• Built-in soap injection system
• Thermal protected pump

2000 psi 

2.0 GPM

4000 psi 

4.0 GPM
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PRESSURE WASHERS

Gasoline Models

Professional Series

2000 psi - 2500 psi 

3.0 GPM

3500 psi 

3.8 GPM

2500 psi 

3.0 GPM

REVERSIBLE HANDLE

Reversible Handle” allows the user the

option of high cart or low cart confi guration 

by simply switching the handles from one 

side to the other.

CKC3200GPC

KC3250GPC
• 5.5hp (CKC3200GPC) / 6.5hp (KC3250GPC)
 Honda GX engine with oil alert
• 9 metre (30ft) wire braided high pressure hose
• 91 cm (36”) lance with four quick
 connect nozzles (00, 150, 250 and soap)
• Integrated soap feed system and adjustable unloader
• Industrial Interpump with ceramic
 plungers and thermal protection

KC3250SUB
• 7.0hp Subaru EX engine with oil alert
• 9 metre (30ft) wire braided 
 high pressure hose
• 91 cm (36”) lance with four quick
 connect nozzles (00, 150, 250 and soap)
• Integrated soap feed system
 and adjustable unloader
• Industrial Interpump with ceramic
 plungers and thermal protection

KC4350GPC
• 13hp Honda GX engine with oil alert
• 15 metre (50ft) wire braided high pressure hose
• 91 cm (36”) lance with four quick connect nozzles
 (00, 150, 250 and soap)
• Integrated soap feed system and adjustable unloader
• Industrial Interpump with ceramic plungers and thermal protection
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PRESSURE WASHERS

Gasoline Models

KC4035GPB
• 13hp Honda GX engine with oil alert
• Belt drive (for longer pump life)
• 15 metre (50ft) wire braided high pressure hose
• 91 cm (36”) lance with four quick connect nozzles
 (00, 150, 250 and soap)
• Seperate soap feed system and adjustable unloader
• Industrial Interpump with ceramic plungers and thermal   
 protection

3500 psi 

3.8 GPM

3500 psi 

3.8 GPM

MODEL COMPARISON CHART

Model

Pressure 

(PSI)

Flow

(GP) Engine

CKC3200GPC 2000 3.0 5.5 hp Honda (GX)

KC3250GPC 2500 3.0 6.5 hp Honda (GX)

KC3250SUB 2500 3.0 7.0 hp Subaru (EX)

KC4350GPC 3500 3.8 13.0 hp Honda (GX)

KC4350GHD 3500 3.8 13.0 hp Honda (GX)

KC4035GPB 3500 3.8 13.0 hp Honda (GX)

KC4040GHD 4000 4.0 14.0 hp Subaru (EX)

4000 psi 

4.0 GPM

Heavy-Duty Professional Series

KC4350GHD  
• 13hp Honda GX engine with oil alert
• 15 metre (50ft) wire braided high pressure hose
• 91 cm (36”) lance with four quick connect nozzles
 (00, 150, 250 and soap)
• Seperate soap feed system and adjustable unloader
• Industrial Interpump with ceramic plungers and thermal   
 protection

KC4040GHD
• 14hp Subaru EX engine with oil alert
• 15 metre (50ft) wire braided high pressure hose
• 91 cm (36”) lance with four quick connect nozzles
 (00, 150, 250 and soap)
• Seperate soap feed system and adjustable unloader
• Industrial Interpump with ceramic plungers and thermal   
 protection
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PRESSURE WASHERS

Suitcase Models

SC2100E
• 1.5hp 115v 1ph 3450RPM Baldor motor
• 13.9 Amp
• Interpump triplex plunger pump (rated 2000 hours)
• Chemical injection
• Thermally protected pump
• PA RL26 gun
• Four quick connect nozzles
• 30ft high pressure wire braided hose
• 28” x 18” x 18”
• 68 lbs
• Compact, stackable design
• Portable design, wheel kit included
• Built-in nozzle holders
• Built-in snap brackets for gun/lance

SC2500G
• 6.5hp Honda GX200 with oil alert
• Interpump triplex plunger pump (rated 2000 hours)
• Chemical injection
• Thermally protected pump
• PA RL26 Gun
• Four quick connect nozzles
• 30ft high pressure wire braided hose
• 28” x 18” x 18”
• 69 lbs
• Compact, stackable design
• Portable design, wheel kit included
• Built-in nozzle holders
• Built-in snap brackets for gun/lance

MODEL COMPARISON CHART

Model

Pressure 

(PSI)

Flow

(GPM) Engine/Motor

SC2100E 1000 2.1 1.5HP Baldor 115V

SC2500G 2500 3.0 Honda GX200

1000 psi 

2.1 GPM

2500 psi 

3.0 GPM

SC2100E

SC2500G
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PRESSURE WASHERS

Hot Water Models

Diesel Heated Burners

KEH1000EF KEH2500EF KEH2700GF

KEH3500GF MOD3000F

MODEL COMPARISON CHART

Model Pressure (PSI) Flow (GPM) Engine / Motor BTU Burner Dimensions Weight

KEH1000EF 1000 2.1 1.5HP Baldor 115V 172,000 Diesel 115V 42” x 26” x 40” 290 lbs

KEH2500EF 2500 3.0 5HP Baldor 230V 300,000 Diesel 230V 42” x 28” x 43” 420 lbs

KEH2700GF 2700 2.5 7HP Subaru EX 300,000 Diesel 12V 42” x 18” x 32” 389 lbs

KEH3500GF 3500 4.0 13HP Honda GX 300,000 Diesel 12V 42” x 28” x 43” 440 lbs

MOD3000F Up to 3500 Up to 4.0 - 315,000 Diesel 115V 54” x 30” x 45” 380 lbs
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WATER PUMPS

PWP1H

PWP2HX

PWP3HX

PWP4HX
• Powered by Honda GX engines with oil alert (excluding PWP1H)
• Cast aluminum pump housing
• Cast iron impeller and volute
• Carbon ceramic mechanical seal

Standard Accessories:  1 strainer, 2 hose couplings, 2 hose barbs, 2 seals

General Purpose Models

PWP1H

PWP2HX

MODEL COMPARISON CHART

Model Engine

Port 

Size

Max

Capacity

Suction

Lift

Max 

Head

Handles

Solids Weight

PWP1H 1 hp Honda (GX25) 1” x 1” 31 gpm 26 ft 114 ft 1/4” 10 lbs

PWP2HX 4 hp Honda (GX120) 2” x 2” 137 gpm 26 ft 106 ft 1/4” 52 lbs

PWP3HX 5.5 hp Honda (GX160) 3” x 3” 264 gpm 26 ft 137 ft 1/4” 66 lbs

PWP4HX 8 hp Honda (GX240) 4” x 4” 476 gpm 26 ft 93 ft 1/4” 110 lbs

PWP3HX

PWP4HX
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WATER PUMPS

Trash & Semi Trash Models

PWP3SWT

MODEL COMPARISON CHART

Model Engine

Port 

Size

Max

Capacity

Suction

Lift

Max 

Head

Handles

Solids Weight

PWP2SWT 5.5 hp Honda (GX160) 2” x 2” 158 gpm 26 ft 85 ft 1” 74 lbs

PWP3SWT 8 hp Honda (GX240) 3” x 3” 343 gpm 26 ft 92 ft 1” 132 lbs

PWP4SWT 11 hp Honda (GX340) 4” x 4” 530 gpm 26 ft 79 ft 1” 147 lbs

PWP2SWT

PWP4SWT

Semi-Trash Pumps

PWP2SST

PWP3SST
• Powered by Honda GX engines with oil Alert 
• Cast aluminum pump housing
• Cast iron impeller and volute
• Silicon carbide mechanical seal

Standard Accessories: 1 strainer, 2 hose couplings, 2 hose barbs, 2 seals

Trash Pumps

PWP2SWT

PWP3SWT

PWP4SWT
• Powered by Honda GX engines with oil alert
• Cast aluminum pump housing
• Cast iron impeller and volute
• Silicon carbide mechanical seal

Standard Accessories: 1 strainer, 2 hose couplings,
2 hose barbs, 2 seals

MODEL COMPARISON CHART

Model Engine

Port 

Size

Max

Capacity

Suction

Lift

Max 

Head

Handles

Solids Weight

PWP2SST 4.0 hp Honda (GX120) 2” x 2” 185 gpm 26 ft 76 ft ¾” 46 lbs

PWP3SST 5.5 hp Honda (GX160) 3” x 3” 264 gpm 26 ft 76 ft ¾” 57 lbs

PWP3SST
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WATER PUMPS

Submersible Models

MODEL COMPARISON CHART

Model

Discharge

Size Motor/Volt/RPM

Rated

Amps

Max

Head

Max 

Capacity

Dimensions

(H x W) Weight

PSP125ABK 1” 0.15hp/115v/3450 rpm 2 amp 19.6 ft 21 gpm 11” x 5” 9 lbs

PSP200SSK 2” 1/2hp/115v/3450 rpm 7.6 amp 35 ft 66 gpm 14.6” x 6.5” 33 lbs

MODEL COMPARISON CHART

Model

Discharge 

Size Motor/Volt/RPM

Rated

Amps

Max

Head

Max

Capacity

Handles

solids

Dimensions

(H x W) Weight

PSP200SVX 2” 1/2hp/115v/3450 rpm 7.5 amp 22 ft 59 gpm 1.5” 18.4” x 8.5” 40 lbs

PSP300SVX 3” 1hp/115v/3450 rpm 14 amp 31.5 ft 100 gpm 2” 20.5” x 11” 68 lbs

PSP200SSKPSP125ABK

PSP200SVX PSP300SVX

PSP200SSK
2” Electric Submersible Pump
• 1/2 hp, 115v 
• 304 Stainless steel casing
• Side suction
• Double mechanical seals
 (Carbon & Silicone carbide)
• Motor with thermal overload protection
• Built in auto thermal overload reset
• Top discharge
• 33 ft power cable
• CSA certifi ed product

PSP125ABK
1” Electric Submersible Pump
• 0.15 hp 
• ABS casing
• Side suction
• 304 Stainless steel motor casing, rotor shaft
• Motor with thermal overload protection
• Built in auto thermal overload reset
• Top discharge with garden hose connection
• 33 ft power cable
• Silicon carbide mechanical seal
• CSA certifi ed product

Trash Submersible Pumps

PSP200SVX
2” Electric Trash Submersible Pump
• 304 Stainless steel motor casing 
• Cast Iron vortex impeller
• Cast Iron volute
• Double mechanical seals
 (Carbon & Silicon carbide)
• Motor with thermal overload protection
• Built in auto thermal overload reset
• Side discharge
• 33 ft power cable
• CSA certifi ed product

PSP300SVX
3” Electric Trash Submersible Pump
• 304 Stainless steel motor casing 
• Cast Iron vortex impeller
• Cast Iron volute
• Double mechanical seals
 (Carbon & Silicon carbide)
• Motor with thermal overload
 protection
• Built in auto thermal overload reset
• Side discharge
• 33 ft power cable
• CSA certifi ed product

General Purpose
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WATER PUMPS

Specialty Models

MODEL COMPARISON CHART

Model Engine

Port 

Size

Max

Capacity

Suction

Lift

Max 

Head

Pump

Material Weight

PWP2P5GC 5 hp Honda (GC160) 2” x 2” 150 gpm 25 ft 134 ft Poly 46 lbs

PWP2CH5GX 5.5 hp Honda (GX160) 2” x 2” 150 gpm 25 ft 134 ft Poly 49 lbs

PWP2P7RT 7 hp Kodiak OHV 2” x 2” 150 gpm 25 ft 134 ft Poly 48 lbs

PWP3P13GX 13 hp  Honda (GX390) 3” x 3” 440 gpm 25 ft 125 ft Poly 110 lbs

PWP3P15RT 15 hp Kodiak OHV 3” x 3” 440 gpm 25 ft 125 ft Poly 115 lbs

PWP15SCH4070 5.5 hp Honda (GX160) 1.5” x 1.5” 103 gpm 26 ft 233 ft Aluminum 59 lbs

PWP25CH5050 5.5 hp Honda (GX160) 2” x 2” 106 gpm 26 ft 167 ft Aluminum 59 lbs

PWP3SMD 5.5 hp Honda (GX160) 3” x 3” 65 gpm 26 ft 50 ft Aluminum 99 lbs

Liquid Chemical Transfer Applications

PWP2P5GC

PWP2CH5GX

PWP2P7RT (7hp Kodiak OHV Engine)

PWP3P13GX

PWP3P15RT (15hp Kodiak OHV Engine)

PWP2P5GC PWP3P15RT

High Pressure Applications

PWP15SCH4070

PWP2SCH5050

Standard Accessories: 1 strainer, 2 hose couplings, 
2 hose barbs, 2 seals

PWP2SCH5050
PWP15SCH4070

Sand, Mud and Sludge Removal

PWP3SMD

Standard Accessories: 1 strainer, 2 hose couplings, 
2 hose barbs, 2 seals

PWP3SMD
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High Flow Trash Models

5587-Y6

WATER PUMPS

Intermittent Duty

5587-Y6
• Yanmar 3TNM72 Diesel Engine

• Aluminum Centrifugal Pump
• 6” x 6” Port Size
• 990 gpm Max Capacity
• 20 ft Lift
• 98 ft Max Head
• 3” Solids Handling
• 99” L x 48” W x 62”H
• 1250 lbs

Continuous Duty

16D60-F3L
• Deutz F3L Diesel Engine
• Cast Iron Centrifugal Pump
• Titanium Carbide Seal
• 6” x 6” Port Size
• 780 gpm Max Capacity
• 95 ft Max Head
• 2.62” Solids Handling
• 2670 lbs

16D60-4024T
• John Deere 4024T Diesel Engine
• Cast Iron Centrifugal Pump
• Titanium carbide seal
• 6” x 6” Port Size
• 780 gpm Max Capacity
• 95 ft Max Head
• 2.62” Solids Handling
• 2670 lbs

5585-H6
• Honda V Twin Es Engine
• Aluminum Centrifugal Pump
• 6” x 6” Port Size
• 990 gpm Max Capacity
• 20 ft Lift
• 98 ft Max Head
• 3” Solids Handling
• 99” L x 48” W x 62”H
• 1000 lbs

5585-B6
• B&S Vanguard V Twin ES Engine
• Aluminum Centrifugal Pump
• 6” x 6” Port Size
• 990 gpm Max Capacity
• 20 ft Lift
• 98 ft Max Head
• 3” Solids Handling
• 99” L x 48” W x 62” H
• 1075 lbs

16D60-F3L
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GENERATORS

SXA3000HX
• 5.5hp Honda GX160 OHV
• Voltage regulator
• Non fuse breakers 
• 3.7 L tank capacity
• Run time (half load) 4 hours
• 22” L x 16” W x 16” H
• 74 lbs

SGA2300GC
• 5hp Honda GC engine with oil alert 
• Voltage regulator
• Non fuse breakers
• 1.7 L tank capacity
• Run time (half load) 2.3 hours
• 22” L x 16” W x 16” H
• 70 lbs

Standard Models

MODEL COMPARISON CHART

Model

AC

Output

Maximum

Output

Rated

Output

Rated 

Amps

SGA2300GC 120V 2300W 2000W 17A

SXA3000HX 120V 3000W 2500W 19A

KD3000VR 120V 3000W 2400W 20A

KD5500VR (S) 120V / 240V 5500W 4800W 40A/20A

KD7000VR (S) 120V / 240V 7000W 6000W 50A/25A

KD5500VR (S)*
• 11hp Honda GX engine with oil alert
• Voltage regulator
• Non fuse breakers
• 25 L tank capacity
• Run time (half load) 8.5 hours
• 27” L x 23” W x 21” H
• 171 lbs
• KDWHEELHKKIT included

* Add (S) for electric start
• 177 lbs

KD7000VR (S)*
• 13hp Honda GX engine with oil alert
• Voltage regulator
• Non fuse breakers
• 25 L tank capacity
• Run time (half load) 7.6 hours
• 27” L x 23” W x 21” H
• 179 lbs
• KDWHEELHKKIT included

* Add (S) for electric start
• 185 lbs

Shown with Wheelkit / Lifting Hook

(KDWHEELHKKIT)

KD3000VR
• 5.5hp Honda GX engine with oil alert 
• Voltage regulator
• Non fuse breakers 
• 16 L tank capacity
• Run time (half load) 12.1 hours
• 23½” L x 18½” W x 19½” H
• 102 lbs
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GENERATORS

MODEL COMPARISON CHART

Model

AC

Output

Maximum

Output

Rated

Output

Rated 

Amps

KD5000D 120V / 240V 5000W 3750W 31.25A/15.6A

KD7300D 120V / 240V 7300W 6000W 50A/25A

SXB12000HXV 120V / 240V 12000W 10000W 92A/42A

EMWDC160 120V / 240V 3500W 3000W 24A/12A

Specialty Models

Industrial

SXB12000HXV
• GX630 Honda GX engine with oil alert
•  Electric start
• Automatic idle control
• Volt meter and voltage regulator
• Non fuse breakers
• 44 L tank capacity
• Run time (half load) 12 hours
•  32” L x 22” W x 29” H
•  348 lbs 
• WK214 (Wheelkit) included

Welder / Generator

EMWDC160
•  11hp Honda GX340 OHV engine
•  3000W Generator
•  65 L tank capacity
•  Run time (half load) 4 hours
•  150A / 60% intermittent output
•  40 -165A continuous welding
•  28” L x 20” W x 21” H
•  183 lbs

Diesel

KD5000D
• 6.7hp KD350 Kohler diesel engine (ES) 
• Non fuse breakers
• 20 L tank capacity
• Run time (half load) 22 hours
• Full power in rush feature (120V)
• Load monitor
•  29¼” L x 22” W x 23¾” H
•  205 lbs

KD7300D
• 9.4hp OC95E3 Kubota diesel engine (ES) 
• Non fuse breakers
• 20 L tank capacity
• Run time (half load) 16 hours
• Engine glow plug
• Full power in rush feature (120V)
• Load monitor
•  31½” L x 21” W x 23¾” H
•  270 lbs
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Stump Grinder, Logsplitter

Stump Grinder

LGSG13HC
• 13hp Honda GX390 OHV engine
• Recoil start
• Operating 3600 rpm
• Disc 2275 rpm
• 14” x 3/8” cutter wheel
• Teeth size - 1/2”
• 20” above grade & 16” below grade cutting capacity
• 320 lbs

Logsplitter

LS20HC
• 5.5hp Honda GX160 OHV engine
• 20 ton splitting power
• 14 sec. cycle time
• 24” stroke cylinder
• 4” bore
• 87” L x 49” W x 42” H
• 400 lbs

LAWN & GARDEN
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LAWN & GARDEN

Sod Cutter

LGSC19HC
• 9hp Honda GX270 engine
• Cutting width 14”
• Cutting depth up to 2.5” 
• Cutting speed 2.5 mph
• Traveling speed 2.8 mph 
• 69” L x 29” W x 37” H
• 440 lbs

Dethatcher

LGLC52HC
• 5.5hp Honda GX160 OHV engine
• 20 tempered spring-steel blades
• 18” combing width 
• 40.5” L x 26.75” W x 36.5” H
• 138 lbs

Aerator

LGAR24HC
• 5.5hp Honda GX160 OHV engine
• 17.5” aerating width 
• Up to 3” aerating depth
• 4.4” x 7.8” aerating pattern
• 48” L x 26.5” W x 49.5” H
• 265 lbs

Handle folds down

Sod Cutter, Dethatcher, Aerator
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FANS

Pedestal

AMFS30
• 30” 3-Speed direct-drive pedestal fan
•  Heavy duty steel frame
• Powder coated fi nish 
• 1/3 HP, 120V,  1phase 
• RPM – 900 -1000-1100
• CFM – 6780 -7500-8778
• 3 Aluminum blades
• 32.8” L x 27” W x 84.5” H
• 57.5 lbs

Air Mover

AMSTFJ12
• 12” High Capacity 
•  120V, 1 phase
• RPM – 3300
• CFM – 2905
• 7 Aluminum blades
• Air mover: 14” L x 12.8” W x 16.2” H
• Duct: 12.8” x 20’ ft. long
• 24.2 lbs
• Hose optional

Barrel

AMFE36N
• 36” 2-Speed belt-drive cooling
 barrel fan
•  Heavy duty steel frame
• Powder coated fi nish
• 2/3 HP, 120V, 1phase 
• RPM – 580 - 650
• CFM – 9100 -11200
• 4 Aluminum blades
• 38.5” L x 20.3” W x 39.6” H
• 68.3 lbs

AMFE42
• 42” 2-Speed belt-drive cooling  
 barrel fan
•  Heavy duty steel frame
• Powder coated fi nish
• 1 HP, 120V, 1phase 
• RPM – 520 - 600
• CFM – 12600 -16800
• 4 Aluminum blades
• 44.4” L x 20.3” W x 45.2” H
• 87 lbs

Pivot

Barrel, Pedestal, Air Mover
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ACCESSORIES

Pressure Wash Chemicals
KODIAKDEG4 4 Litre bottle heavy-duty degreaser - (4 bottles/case)

KODIAKDFC4 4 Litre bottle deck & fence cleaner - (4 bottles/case)

KODIAKAPC4 4 Litre bottle all-purpose cleaner - (4 bottles/case)

KODIAKHWW4 4 Litre bottle house & window cleaner - (4 bottles/case)

KODIAKCBW4 4 Litre bottle car & boat wash ‘n’ wax - (4 bottles/case)

Pressure Wash Accessories

Pressure Wash

Lance
L7 - 36” two section zinc plated
L12 - 8” two section stainless steel
L70 - 27.5” single lance
L90 - 35.4” single lance
LL1090 - 43” dual lance

Hose Reel
HR50 - Hose Capacity 50 ft
HR100 - Hose Capacity 100 ft
HR150 - Hose Capacity 150 ft
HR200 - Hose Cap.acity 200 ft

Hose - 4000 psi
HW30 - Hose Length - 30 ft
HW50 - Hose Length - 50 ft
HW100 - Hose Length - 100 ft

Specialized Rotating Nozzle
UR2504 - 1150 psi min - 3650 psi max
UR3204 - 2600 psi min - 5100 psi max
UR1604 - 435 psi min - 2300 psi max

UR2504 UR3204 UR1604

Spray Nozzle
PWQC00045 - 0 degree #4.5
PWQC15045 - 15 degree #4.5
PWQC25045 - 25 degree #4.5
CHQC25040 - Nozzle spray soap

PWQC00045 PWQC15045 PWQC25045 CHQC25040

Gun
RL26 - 4050 psi
RL35 - 3200 psi
RL56 - 5100 psi
G250VA  - 4500 psi

RL26 RL35 RL56 G250VA

Telescopic Wand
DLTG12 - Length 6-12 ft., Weight 9.2 lbs
DLTG18 - Length 6-18 ft., Weight 11.6 lbs
DLTG24 - Length 6-24 ft., Weight 14.2 lbs

Foamer
FML01 - 2900 psi
FML01T - Foamer with 1L Tank
FML02T - Foamer with 2L Tank

Water Boom
WB12 - 12” long, three 1/4” nozzle ports
WB16 - 16” long, four 1/4” nozzle ports
GP965013M - Replacement nozzle



| 19Powerful tools for professional results.

ACCESSORIES

Water Pump Accessories

Vacuum Accessories

Bottom Hole Strainers
PWP-BS200 - 2” (50 mm)
PWP-BS300 - 3” (80 mm)

FNWP - Fog Nozzle
1.5” NPSM Polycarbonate 
Fog Nozzle. ULC listed.

Polyethylene Suction Hose Strainers
PWP-PS200 - 2” (50 mm)
PWP-PS300 - 3” (80 mm)

Long Thin Hole Strainers
PWP-LS200 - 2” (50 mm)
PWP-LS300 - 3” (80 mm)
PWP-LS400 - 4” (100 mm)

Top Hole Strainers
PWP-TS200 - 2” (50 mm)
PWP-TS300 - 3” (80 mm)
PWP-TS400 - 4” (100 mm)

Standard Square Hole Strainers
PWP-SS200 - 2” (50 mm)
PWP-SS300 - 3” (80 mm)
PWP-SS400 - 4” (100 mm)

Standard Round Hole Strainers
PWP-RS150 - 1½” (40mm)
PWP-RS200 - 2” (50 mm)
PWP-RS300 - 3” (80 mm)
PWP-RS400 - 4” (100 mm)

Discharge Hose with Aluminum

Female Coupler and Male Adapter.
DH15ALUM - 1½” x 50 ft
DH2ALUM - 2” X 50 ft
DH3ALUM - 3” x 50 ft
DH4ALUM - 4” x 50 ft

Poly Suction Hose with Aluminum

Female Coupler and Male Adapter.
SH15ALUM - 1½” x 50 ft
SH2ALUM - 2” X 50 ft
SH3ALUM - 3” x 50 ft
SH4ALUM - 4” x 50 ft

Frontal Tools

SV00041
Dry Vacuum Kit

(SV700) SV02772
Hepa Filter

SV02995
Filters

Water Pump/Vacuum



SV315*
• 11 gallon, polyethylene tank

SV315PI*
• 11 gallon, polypropylene tank
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DISTRIBUTED BY:

MODEL COMPARISON CHART

Model Motor Watts Air Flow Water Lift

SV315PI 1.5 hp 1080W 100CFM 90º

SV315 1.5 hp 1080W 100CFM 90º

SV515 1.5 hp 1080W 100CFM 90º

SV415M 1.5 hp 1080W 100CFM 90º

SV420T 2 x 1 hp 2 x 750W 165CFM 70º

SV700 1.5 hp 1080W 100CFM 90º

SV800 2 x 1 hp 2 x 750W 165CFM -

SV515*
• 10 gallon, steel tank

SV415M*
• 24 gallon, polyethylene tank
• Convenient handle, large wheels
 and built in tank drain

SV800*
• 21 gallon, stainless steel tank
• Upper canister with cyclone system to 
 fi lter dust and fi ne particles

SV420T*
• 30 gallon, polyethylene tank
• Hinged cart design allows for 
 easy tipping of tank contents

* Standard Accessories Package 2  

Included with Models 

 SV315PI 

 SV315 

 SV515 

 SV415M 

 SV420T

 SV800
 • 3m (10ft) fl exible hose
 • 8.5m (28ft) long power cord
 • Swivel casters for easy mobility

SV700

• 9 gallon, polyethylene tank
• 3 gallon, detergent tank
• 4.5m (15ft) ) fl exible hose with detergent 
 applicator and upholstery tool
• Swivel casters for easy mobility

INDUSTRIAL VACUUMS

www.dynablast.ca
EAST - 1.888.881.6667

WEST - 1.800.527.8592


